
LONG DOGGERS KIDS' HALF MARATHON RESULTS

SCHECHTER CENTER, SATELLITE BEACH, FL

3-Oct-15

Place Sex No. Name Sex Age Dd City, State HALF

1 1 1275 Cameron Campbell M 13 1 Satellite Beach FL 08:38.5

2 2 1388 Michael Toppi M 11 1 Melbourne FL 08:41.2

3 3 1378 Charley Pavlick M 11 1 Melbourne FL 08:51.3

4 1 1365 Kaylee Kraver F 11 1 Merritt Island FL 09:00.3

5 4 1274 Caiden Campbell M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 09:08.6

6 5 1359 Michael Girard M 7 1 Rockledge FL 09:08.9

7 6 1358 Jack Girard M 8 1 Rockledge FL 09:13.5

8 7 1450 Vinnie Scuderi M 10 1 Melbourne FL 09:36.4

9 8 1387 Zach Johnson M 10 1 Melbourne Beach FL 09:47.2

10 2 1430 Abby Taylor F 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:00.3

11 3 1411 Reagan C Cancro F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:04.8

12 9 1443 Parker Ward M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:05.3

13 10 1414 Daniel Orellana M 9 1 West Melbourne FL 10:10.4

14 11 1408 Jonathan Ring M 11 1 Melbourne FL 10:12.4

15 4 1401 Carly McNatt F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:34.8

16 12 1392 Cameron Shagena M 11 1 Melbourne FL 10:36.1

17 13 1383 Jackson Herte M 8 1 Melbourne FL 10:38.2

18 5 1457 Adriana Whits F 11 1 West Melbourne FL 10:38.7

19 6 1391 Sophia Techoueyres F 7 1 Indialantic FL 10:46.3

20 14 1451 Jake White M 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:51.9

21 15 1370 Noah Techoueyres M 9 1 Indialantic FL 10:52.3

22 16 1389 Adam Rudloff M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:59.1

23 7 1402 Julia McNatt F 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 11:05.1

24 17 1380 Lucas Evans M 8 1 Melbourne FL 11:10.5

25 8 1423 Kara Hedgespeth F 8 1 West Melbourne FL 11:15.1

26 18 1381 Jake Oglesby M 9 1 Melbourne FL 11:16.8

27 9 1434 Mikaela North F 9 1 Cocoa FL 11:24.0

28 10 1446 Haylee Little F 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 11:26.1



29 19 1422 Colin Hedgespeth M 6 1 West Melbourne FL 11:29.4

30 20 1367 Ethan Thomas M 7 1 Indian Harbour Beach 11:30.2

31 21 1404 Ignatius Morrison M 11 1 Melbourne FL 11:38.9

32 11 1382 Astrid Gibson F 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 11:43.3

33 22 1376 Eddie Pawlak M 10 1 Melbourne FL 11:50.0

34 12 1406 Shelby Buras F 8 1 Melbourne FL 11:53.9

35 13 1420 Aubrey Orcutt F 8 1 Palm Bay FL 12:05.9

36 14 1377 Eva Pawlak F 8 1 Melbourne FL 12:08.9

37 23 1413 Murphy Gardiner M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:08.9

38 24 1412 Logan Gardiner M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:09.5

39 15 1427 Kiley Jensen F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:10.0

40 16 1268 Nilah Hnat F 8 1 Melbourne Beach FL 12:12.5

41 25 1394 William Rozycki M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:14.3

42 26 1421 Trent Orcutt M 6 1 Palm Bay FL 12:22.0

43 17 1390 Amalea Rudloff F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:26.5

44 18 1409 Marina Terry F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:35.7

45 27 1400 Logan Wall M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:05.2

46 28 1417 Cooper Ellis M 9 1 Cocoa FL 13:09.9

47 29 1403 Ben Steger M 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:12.0

48 19 1416 Breanna Hausman F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 13:24.3

49 20 1410 Gabrielle Wingo F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 13:32.7

50 21 1356 Alana Salls F 10 1 Cocoa FL 13:34.9

51 30 1418 Lucas Evans M 10 1 Palm Bay FL 13:36.9

52 22 1442 Kiara Minnifield F 11 1 Palm Bay FL 13:37.6

53 23 1396 Jade Vanderwyst F 9 1 Melbourne FL 13:38.6

54 31 1419 Micah Evans M 7 1 Palm Bay FL 13:38.8

55 32 1439 Ferris Parsons M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:42.6

56 33 1385 Zander Colangelo M 7 1 Indian Harbour Beach 13:43.7

57 24 1353 Cera Luciani F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:50.0

58 25 1398 Megan Romesberg F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:52.5

59 26 1405 Imelia Morrison F 8 1 Melbourne FL 13:55.0

60 27 1438 Emilia Parsons F 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:55.3

61 28 1374 Elizabeth Cummings F 10 1 Palm Bay FL 13:57.6

62 34 1351 Joshua Bernardo M 9 1 Palm Bay FL 14:06.0



63 29 1425 Kajen Daniels F 9 1 Melbourne FL 14:13.3

64 35 1395 Kaleb Daniels M 12 1 Melbourne FL 14:14.3

65 36 1361 Carson Hunt M 9 1 melbourne FL 14:16.5

66 37 1448 Logan Soper M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 14:47.3

67 38 1428 Adamson Barberie M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 14:55.0

68 39 1429 Cole Johnston M 11 1 Melbourne FL 15:12.4

69 40 1454 William Norton M 7 1 Palm Bay FL 15:18.8

70 41 1437 Jet Thompson M 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 15:19.7

71 30 1397 Ruby Vanderwyst F 7 1 West Melbourne FL 15:25.1

72 42 1354 Tristan Zuzek M 10 1 Grant FL 15:35.1

73 31 1458 Vesper Gibson F 6 1 Satellite Beach FL 15:43.4

74 43 1415 Blake Hausman M 11 1 Merritt Island FL 15:44.4

75 32 1357 Angela Silva F 9 1 melbourne FL 15:46.7

76 33 1432 Tiana Harden F 7 1 Cocoa FL 15:54.2

77 34 1435 Asia Rodriguez F 10 1 Cocoa FL 15:54.4

78 44 1444 Gage Walker M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:02.4

79 45 1445 Bobby Walker M 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:26.0

80 35 1399 Shweta Patel F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:30.3

81 36 1456 Avalyne Hadjadi Kerr F 6 1 Indialantic FL 16:37.7

82 37 1355 Jazlyn Dawson F 10 1 Port St John FL 16:44.8

83 38 1379 Rory Mckinnon F 10 1 Viera FL 16:50.0

84 39 1433 Anaiah Nesmith F 9 1 Cocoa FL 16:53.2

85 46 1426 Michael Vialpando M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:54.4

86 47 1440 Danny Brown M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:54.8

87 48 1364 Caden Walker M 6 1 Cape Canaveral FL 17:02.8

88 49 1384 Landon Somers M 7 1 Melbourne FL 17:07.1

89 40 1371 Sophia Wallace F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 17:16.1

90 41 1366 Evalyn Thayer F 10 1 Indian Harbour Beach 17:18.2

91 42 1393 Makenzi Manning F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 17:22.5

92 43 1352 Kirra Russell F 6 1 Satellite Beach FL 17:32.6

93 44 1368 Madison Mills F 11 1 Melbourne FL 17:39.0

94 45 1363 Katherine Baker F 7 1 Merritt Island FL 17:49.2

95 46 1375 Kaleigh Cummings F 12 1 Palm Bay FL 17:49.3

96 47 1455 Josephine Mendola F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 18:41.6



97 50 1447 Samuel Prettol M 8 1 Melbourne FL 18:47.5

98 48 1369 Harper McLarty F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 19:10.8

99 49 1441 Julia Cronin F 10 1 West Melbourne FL 19:17.3

100 51 1407 Timmy McAllister M 7 1 Merritt Island FL 19:24.9

101 50 1424 Adelia Torvik F 5 1 Indialantic FL 19:42.4

102 51 1452 Abigail White F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 21:06.0

103 52 1362 Morgana Callahan F 6 1 Titusville FL 22:20.2

104 53 1453 Noelle Poklemba F 6 1 Titusville FL 22:20.8

105 54 1449 Aiden Tompkins F 6 1 Titusville FL 22:21.1

106 55 1431 Mia Kovary F 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 23:30.3

107 52 1386 Alex Pollan M 9 1 Melbourne FL 32:09.5

LONG DOGGERS KIDS' MARATHON RESULTS

SCHECHTER CENTER, SATELLITE BEACH, FL

3-Oct-15

Place Sex No. Name Sex Age Dd City, State FULL

1 1 1378 Charley Pavlick M 11 1 Melbourne FL 18:25.4

2 2 1388 Michael Toppi M 11 1 Melbourne FL 18:28.7

3 1 1365 Kaylee Kraver F 11 1 Merritt Island FL 18:52.5

4 3 1359 Michael Girard M 7 1 Rockledge FL 18:57.4

5 4 1275 Cameron Campbell M 13 1 Satellite Beach FL 20:17.5

6 2 1401 Carly McNatt F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 20:18.9

7 5 1358 Jack Girard M 8 1 Rockledge FL 20:58.9

8 6 1387 Zach Johnson M 10 1 Melbourne Beach FL 21:32.2

9 7 1443 Parker Ward M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 22:32.8

10 8 1389 Adam Rudloff M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 22:48.3

11 3 1411 Reagan C Cancro F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 22:52.7

12 9 1370 Noah Techoueyres M 9 1 Indialantic FL 23:22.9

13 10 1383 Jackson Herte M 8 1 Melbourne FL 23:53.5

14 4 1430 Abby Taylor F 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 23:58.7



15 11 1451 Jake White M 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 24:18.0

16 12 1376 Eddie Pawlak M 10 1 Melbourne FL 24:23.3

17 13 1450 Vinnie Scuderi M 10 1 Melbourne FL 24:39.3

18 14 1381 Jake Oglesby M 9 1 Melbourne FL 24:40.2

19 5 1423 Kara Hedgespeth F 8 1 West Melbourne FL 24:55.0

20 15 1380 Lucas Evans M 8 1 Melbourne FL 25:24.6

21 16 1414 Daniel Orellana M 9 1 West Melbourne FL 26:01.9

22 6 1457 Adriana Whits F 11 1 West Melbourne FL 26:11.2

23 7 1382 Astrid Gibson F 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 26:32.7

24 17 1400 Logan Wall M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 26:57.8

25 8 1446 Haylee Little F 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:02.6

26 9 1391 Sophia Techoueyres F 7 1 Indialantic FL 27:03.7

27 10 1438 Emilia Parsons F 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:17.8

28 11 1398 Megan Romesberg F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:21.5

29 12 1434 Mikaela North F 9 1 Cocoa FL 27:23.0

30 13 1420 Aubrey Orcutt F 8 1 Palm Bay FL 27:27.6

31 18 1413 Murphy Gardiner M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:33.3

32 19 1412 Logan Gardiner M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:33.5

33 20 1367 Ethan Thomas M 7 1 Indian Harbour Beach 27:35.5

34 21 1394 William Rozycki M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:37.6

35 22 1439 Ferris Parsons M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:38.3

36 23 1421 Trent Orcutt M 6 1 Palm Bay FL 27:45.2

37 14 1402 Julia McNatt F 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 27:45.9

38 15 1268 Nilah Hnat F 8 1 Melbourne Beach FL 28:00.8

39 24 1448 Logan Soper M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 28:39.0

40 16 1377 Eva Pawlak F 8 1 Melbourne FL 28:55.6

41 17 1427 Kiley Jensen F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 29:01.2

42 18 1409 Marina Terry F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 29:07.6

43 25 1384 Landon Somers M 7 1 Melbourne FL 29:14.7

44 19 1390 Amalea Rudloff F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 29:17.1

45 20 1356 Alana Salls F 10 1 Cocoa FL 29:19.0

46 21 1442 Kiara Minnifield F 11 1 Palm Bay FL 29:20.7

47 22 1406 Shelby Buras F 8 1 Melbourne FL 29:29.0

48 23 1435 Asia Rodriguez F 10 1 Cocoa FL 29:40.1



49 26 1392 Cameron Shagena M 11 1 Melbourne FL 29:45.1

50 27 1422 Colin Hedgespeth M 6 1 West Melbourne FL 29:46.0

51 24 1425 Kajen Daniels F 9 1 Melbourne FL 31:02.4

52 28 1395 Kaleb Daniels M 12 1 Melbourne FL 31:05.4

53 25 1353 Cera Luciani F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 31:08.4

54 29 1351 Joshua Bernardo M 9 1 Palm Bay FL 31:13.0

55 30 1418 Lucas Evans M 10 1 Palm Bay FL 31:18.3

56 31 1408 Jonathan Ring M 11 1 Melbourne FL 32:05.2

57 32 1404 Ignatius Morrison M 11 1 Melbourne FL 32:05.6

58 33 1428 Adamson Barberie M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 32:12.9

59 26 1366 Evalyn Thayer F 10 1 Indian Harbour Beach 32:17.2

60 34 1385 Zander Colangelo M 7 1 Indian Harbour Beach 32:27.3

61 35 1447 Samuel Prettol M 8 1 Melbourne FL 32:57.8

62 27 1355 Jazlyn Dawson F 10 1 Port St John FL 33:02.4

63 36 1417 Cooper Ellis M 9 1 Cocoa FL 33:18.6

64 28 1397 Ruby Vanderwyst F 7 1 West Melbourne FL 33:48.0

65 29 1405 Imelia Morrison F 8 1 Melbourne FL 34:03.9

66 30 1399 Shweta Patel F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 34:49.5

67 31 1396 Jade Vanderwyst F 9 1 Melbourne FL 35:04.7

68 32 1416 Breanna Hausman F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 35:34.8

69 33 1410 Gabrielle Wingo F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 35:35.9

70 34 1371 Sophia Wallace F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 36:04.9

71 35 1393 Makenzi Manning F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 36:06.1

72 37 1386 Alex Pollan M 9 1 Melbourne FL 36:15.4

73 38 1415 Blake Hausman M 11 1 Merritt Island FL 36:40.8

74 36 1368 Madison Mills F 11 1 Melbourne FL 36:44.3

75 37 1375 Kaleigh Cummings F 12 1 Palm Bay FL 36:59.7

76 38 1458 Vesper Gibson F 6 1 Satellite Beach FL 37:09.8

77 39 1456 Avalyne Hadjadi Kerr F 6 1 Indialantic FL 37:10.7

78 40 1352 Kirra Russell F 6 1 Satellite Beach FL 37:25.9

79 41 1357 Angela Silva F 9 1 melbourne FL 38:26.5

80 39 1419 Micah Evans M 7 1 Palm Bay FL 39:20.6

81 40 1454 William Norton M 7 1 Palm Bay FL 39:32.4

82 41 1403 Ben Steger M 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 39:35.0



83 42 1444 Gage Walker M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 39:35.4

84 43 1429 Cole Johnston M 11 1 Melbourne FL 39:40.2

85 44 1364 Caden Walker M 6 1 Cape Canaveral FL 39:42.2

86 45 1437 Jet Thompson M 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 39:42.9

87 46 1445 Bobby Walker M 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 39:57.7

88 42 1363 Katherine Baker F 7 1 Merritt Island FL 40:03.7

89 43 1362 Morgana Callahan F 6 1 Titusville FL 40:53.9

90 44 1453 Noelle Poklemba F 6 1 Titusville FL 40:54.6

91 45 1449 Aiden Tompkins F 6 1 Titusville FL 40:54.7

92 47 1354 Tristan Zuzek M 10 1 Grant FL 41:04.5

93 46 1379 Rory Mckinnon F 10 1 Viera FL 41:22.5

94 47 1374 Elizabeth Cummings F 10 1 Palm Bay FL 42:09.6

95 48 1424 Adelia Torvik F 5 1 Indialantic FL 42:28.2

96 49 1441 Julia Cronin F 10 1 West Melbourne FL 43:27.6

97 50 1455 Josephine Mendola F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 44:58.4

98 51 1432 Tiana Harden F 7 1 Cocoa FL 47:07.4

99 52 1369 Harper McLarty F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 48:07.9

100 53 1431 Mia Kovary F 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 48:14.4

101 54 1433 Anaiah Nesmith F 9 1 Cocoa FL 48:20.8

102 48 1274 Caiden Campbell M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 49:25.7

103 49 1407 Timmy McAllister M 7 1 Merritt Island FL 49:54.6

104 50 1426 Michael Vialpando M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 50:13.9

105 55 1452 Abigail White F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 51:21.9

106 51 1440 Danny Brown M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 52:57.1

LONG DOGGERS KIDS' MARATHON & HALF MARATHON RESULTS

SCHECHTER CENTER, SATELLITE BEACH, FL

3-Oct-15

COMBINED RESULTS

Place No. Name Sex Age Dd City, State HALF FULL COMBINED



1 1388 Michael Toppi M 11 1 Melbourne FL 08:41.2 18:28.7 0:27:10

2 1378 Charley Pavlick M 11 1 Melbourne FL 08:51.3 18:25.4 0:27:17

3 1365 Kaylee Kraver F 11 1 Merritt Island FL 09:00.3 18:52.5 0:27:53

4 1359 Michael Girard M 7 1 Rockledge FL 09:08.9 18:57.4 0:28:06

5 1275 Cameron Campbell M 13 1 Satellite Beach FL 08:38.5 20:17.5 0:28:56

6 1358 Jack Girard M 8 1 Rockledge FL 09:13.5 20:58.9 0:30:12

7 1401 Carly McNatt F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:34.8 20:18.9 0:30:54

8 1387 Zach Johnson M 10 1 Melbourne Beach FL 09:47.2 21:32.2 0:31:19

9 1443 Parker Ward M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:05.3 22:32.8 0:32:38

10 1411 Reagan C Cancro F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:04.8 22:52.7 0:32:57

11 1389 Adam Rudloff M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:59.1 22:48.3 0:33:47

12 1430 Abby Taylor F 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:00.3 23:58.7 0:33:59

13 1370 Noah Techoueyres M 9 1 Indialantic FL 10:52.3 23:22.9 0:34:15

14 1450 Vinnie Scuderi M 10 1 Melbourne FL 09:36.4 24:39.3 0:34:16

15 1383 Jackson Herte M 8 1 Melbourne FL 10:38.2 23:53.5 0:34:32

16 1451 Jake White M 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 10:51.9 24:18.0 0:35:10

17 1381 Jake Oglesby M 9 1 Melbourne FL 11:16.8 24:40.2 0:35:57

18 1423 Kara Hedgespeth F 8 1 West Melbourne FL 11:15.1 24:55.0 0:36:10

19 1414 Daniel Orellana M 9 1 West Melbourne FL 10:10.4 26:01.9 0:36:12

20 1376 Eddie Pawlak M 10 1 Melbourne FL 11:50.0 24:23.3 0:36:13

21 1380 Lucas Evans M 8 1 Melbourne FL 11:10.5 25:24.6 0:36:35

22 1457 Adriana Whits F 11 1 West Melbourne FL 10:38.7 26:11.2 0:36:50

23 1391 Sophia Techoueyres F 7 1 Indialantic FL 10:46.3 27:03.7 0:37:50

24 1382 Astrid Gibson F 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 11:43.3 26:32.7 0:38:16

25 1446 Haylee Little F 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 11:26.1 27:02.6 0:38:29

26 1434 Mikaela North F 9 1 Cocoa FL 11:24.0 27:23.0 0:38:47

27 1402 Julia McNatt F 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 11:05.1 27:45.9 0:38:51

28 1367 Ethan Thomas M 7 1 Indian Harbour Beach 11:30.2 27:35.5 0:39:06

29 1420 Aubrey Orcutt F 8 1 Palm Bay FL 12:05.9 27:27.6 0:39:34

30 1413 Murphy Gardiner M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:08.9 27:33.3 0:39:42

31 1412 Logan Gardiner M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:09.5 27:33.5 0:39:43

32 1394 William Rozycki M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:14.3 27:37.6 0:39:52

33 1400 Logan Wall M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:05.2 26:57.8 0:40:03

34 1421 Trent Orcutt M 6 1 Palm Bay FL 12:22.0 27:45.2 0:40:07



35 1268 Nilah Hnat F 8 1 Melbourne Beach FL 12:12.5 28:00.8 0:40:13

36 1392 Cameron Shagena M 11 1 Melbourne FL 10:36.1 29:45.1 0:40:21

37 1377 Eva Pawlak F 8 1 Melbourne FL 12:08.9 28:55.6 0:41:05

38 1427 Kiley Jensen F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:10.0 29:01.2 0:41:11

39 1438 Emilia Parsons F 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:55.3 27:17.8 0:41:13

40 1398 Megan Romesberg F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:52.5 27:21.5 0:41:14

41 1422 Colin Hedgespeth M 6 1 West Melbourne FL 11:29.4 29:46.0 0:41:15

42 1439 Ferris Parsons M 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:42.6 27:38.3 0:41:21

43 1406 Shelby Buras F 8 1 Melbourne FL 11:53.9 29:29.0 0:41:23

44 1409 Marina Terry F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:35.7 29:07.6 0:41:43

45 1390 Amalea Rudloff F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 12:26.5 29:17.1 0:41:44

46 1408 Jonathan Ring M 11 1 Melbourne FL 10:12.4 32:05.2 0:42:18

47 1356 Alana Salls F 10 1 Cocoa FL 13:34.9 29:19.0 0:42:54

48 1442 Kiara Minnifield F 11 1 Palm Bay FL 13:37.6 29:20.7 0:42:58

49 1448 Logan Soper M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 14:47.3 28:39.0 0:43:26

50 1404 Ignatius Morrison M 11 1 Melbourne FL 11:38.9 32:05.6 0:43:45

51 1418 Lucas Evans M 10 1 Palm Bay FL 13:36.9 31:18.3 0:44:55

52 1353 Cera Luciani F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:50.0 31:08.4 0:44:58

53 1425 Kajen Daniels F 9 1 Melbourne FL 14:13.3 31:02.4 0:45:16

54 1351 Joshua Bernardo M 9 1 Palm Bay FL 14:06.0 31:13.0 0:45:19

55 1395 Kaleb Daniels M 12 1 Melbourne FL 14:14.3 31:05.4 0:45:20

56 1435 Asia Rodriguez F 10 1 Cocoa FL 15:54.4 29:40.1 0:45:35

57 1385 Zander Colangelo M 7 1 Indian Harbour Beach 13:43.7 32:27.3 0:46:11

58 1384 Landon Somers M 7 1 Melbourne FL 17:07.1 29:14.7 0:46:22

59 1417 Cooper Ellis M 9 1 Cocoa FL 13:09.9 33:18.6 0:46:29

60 1428 Adamson Barberie M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 14:55.0 32:12.9 0:47:08

61 1405 Imelia Morrison F 8 1 Melbourne FL 13:55.0 34:03.9 0:47:59

62 1396 Jade Vanderwyst F 9 1 Melbourne FL 13:38.6 35:04.7 0:48:43

63 1416 Breanna Hausman F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 13:24.3 35:34.8 0:48:59

64 1410 Gabrielle Wingo F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 13:32.7 35:35.9 0:49:09

65 1397 Ruby Vanderwyst F 7 1 West Melbourne FL 15:25.1 33:48.0 0:49:13

66 1366 Evalyn Thayer F 10 1 Indian Harbour Beach 17:18.2 32:17.2 0:49:35

67 1355 Jazlyn Dawson F 10 1 Port St John FL 16:44.8 33:02.4 0:49:47

68 1399 Shweta Patel F 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:30.3 34:49.5 0:51:20



69 1447 Samuel Prettol M 8 1 Melbourne FL 18:47.5 32:57.8 0:51:45

70 1415 Blake Hausman M 11 1 Merritt Island FL 15:44.4 36:40.8 0:52:25

71 1403 Ben Steger M 12 1 Satellite Beach FL 13:12.0 39:35.0 0:52:47

72 1458 Vesper Gibson F 6 1 Satellite Beach FL 15:43.4 37:09.8 0:52:53

73 1419 Micah Evans M 7 1 Palm Bay FL 13:38.8 39:20.6 0:52:59

74 1371 Sophia Wallace F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 17:16.1 36:04.9 0:53:21

75 1393 Makenzi Manning F 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 17:22.5 36:06.1 0:53:29

76 1456 Avalyne Hadjadi Kerr F 6 1 Indialantic FL 16:37.7 37:10.7 0:53:48

77 1357 Angela Silva F 9 1 melbourne FL 15:46.7 38:26.5 0:54:13

78 1368 Madison Mills F 11 1 Melbourne FL 17:39.0 36:44.3 0:54:23

79 1375 Kaleigh Cummings F 12 1 Palm Bay FL 17:49.3 36:59.7 0:54:49

80 1454 William Norton M 7 1 Palm Bay FL 15:18.8 39:32.4 0:54:51

81 1429 Cole Johnston M 11 1 Melbourne FL 15:12.4 39:40.2 0:54:53

82 1352 Kirra Russell F 6 1 Satellite Beach FL 17:32.6 37:25.9 0:54:59

83 1437 Jet Thompson M 11 1 Satellite Beach FL 15:19.7 39:42.9 0:55:03

84 1444 Gage Walker M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:02.4 39:35.4 0:55:38

85 1374 Elizabeth Cummings F 10 1 Palm Bay FL 13:57.6 42:09.6 0:56:07

86 1445 Bobby Walker M 10 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:26.0 39:57.7 0:56:24

87 1354 Tristan Zuzek M 10 1 Grant FL 15:35.1 41:04.5 0:56:40

88 1364 Caden Walker M 6 1 Cape Canaveral FL 17:02.8 39:42.2 0:56:45

89 1363 Katherine Baker F 7 1 Merritt Island FL 17:49.2 40:03.7 0:57:53

90 1379 Rory Mckinnon F 10 1 Viera FL 16:50.0 41:22.5 0:58:13

91 1274 Caiden Campbell M 9 1 Satellite Beach FL 09:08.6 49:25.7 0:58:34

92 1424 Adelia Torvik F 5 1 Indialantic FL 19:42.4 42:28.2 1:02:11

93 1441 Julia Cronin F 10 1 West Melbourne FL 19:17.3 43:27.6 1:02:45

94 1432 Tiana Harden F 7 1 Cocoa FL 15:54.2 47:07.4 1:03:02

95 1362 Morgana Callahan F 6 1 Titusville FL 22:20.2 40:53.9 1:03:14

96 1453 Noelle Poklemba F 6 1 Titusville FL 22:20.8 40:54.6 1:03:15

97 1449 Aiden Tompkins F 6 1 Titusville FL 22:21.1 40:54.7 1:03:16

98 1455 Josephine Mendola F 9 1 Merritt Island FL 18:41.6 44:58.4 1:03:40

99 1433 Anaiah Nesmith F 9 1 Cocoa FL 16:53.2 48:20.8 1:05:14

100 1426 Michael Vialpando M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:54.4 50:13.9 1:07:08

101 1369 Harper McLarty F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 19:10.8 48:07.9 1:07:19

102 1386 Alex Pollan M 9 1 Melbourne FL 32:09.5 36:15.4 1:08:25



103 1407 Timmy McAllister M 7 1 Merritt Island FL 19:24.9 49:54.6 1:09:20

104 1440 Danny Brown M 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 16:54.8 52:57.1 1:09:52

105 1431 Mia Kovary F 7 1 Satellite Beach FL 23:30.3 48:14.4 1:11:45

106 1452 Abigail White F 8 1 Satellite Beach FL 21:06.0 51:21.9 1:12:28


